
Pokal Bezirk Mosbach 2012/13

Herren C Pokal
Pokal-Spielplan

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mo.04.02.2013 20:00 601 Spvgg Neckarelz TTC Limbach II 0:4
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mo.
Mi.

21.01.2013
23.01.2013

20:30 v
20:30 v

501
502

Spvgg Neckarelz
TV Aglasterhausen

SV Mörtelstein
TTC Limbach II

4:2
1:4

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mo.
Mo.
Fr.
Do.

10.12.2012
10.12.2012
14.12.2012
20.12.2012

20:30 v
20:30 v
20:00 v
20:00 v

401
402
403
404

TV Aglasterhausen
Spvgg Neckarelz
TTC Limbach II
SV Mörtelstein

Spfr. Haßmersheim
SG-Lohrbach/Sattelbach II
VfB Mosbach-Waldstadt II
VfB Mosbach-Waldstadt III

4:1
4:0 NA

4:0
4:1

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mi.
Sa.
Sa.
Do.
Mo.
Fr.
Sa.
Sa.

14.11.2012
17.11.2012
17.11.2012
22.11.2012
26.11.2012
30.11.2012
01.12.2012
01.12.2012

20:00 v
19:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 h/v (3)
20:30 v
20:00
20:20 v

308
301
304
306
303
305
302
307

Spfr. Haßmersheim
TSV Neudenau II
VfB Mosbach-Waldstadt III
SV Mörtelstein
SG-Lohrbach/Sattelbach III
SV Neunkirchen II
SG-Lohrbach/Sattelbach II
SV Germania Obrigheim II

VfB Mosbach-Waldstadt IV
TV Aglasterhausen
TSV Neudenau III
TTC Neckarger/Guttenbach IV
TTC Limbach II
VfB Mosbach-Waldstadt II
TTC Schefflenz-Auerbach IV
Spvgg Neckarelz

4:0
1:4
4:1
4:0
1:4
0:4
4:0
0:4

 
2. Runde
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Di.
Do.
Do.
Mo.
Mo.
Mo.
Mo.
Mo.
Fr.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.

16.10.2012
18.10.2012
18.10.2012
22.10.2012
22.10.2012
22.10.2012
22.10.2012
22.10.2012
02.11.2012
03.11.2012
03.11.2012
03.11.2012
03.11.2012
03.11.2012
03.11.2012
03.11.2012

20:00 v
20:00 v
20:30 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:15 v
20:30 v
20:30 v
19:00 v
19:00 v
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:15 v
20:30 v

208
202
211
204
215
216
214
210
209
201
212
203
205
213
207
206

SV Germania Obrigheim II
TV Mosbach III
TTC Neckarger/Guttenbach III
FC Binau
TSV Neudenau II
TSV Neudenau III
TV Aglasterhausen IV
Spvgg Neckarelz
TTC Schefflenz-Auerbach IV
TTC Neckarger/Guttenbach IV
VfB Mosbach-Waldstadt II
SV Mörtelstein II
Spfr. Haßmersheim II
SV Mörtelstein
TV Aglasterhausen III
Spvgg Neckarelz II

SV Neckarburken III
TV Aglasterhausen
VfB Mosbach-Waldstadt III
Spfr. Haßmersheim
SV Germania Obrigheim
SG-Lohrbach/Sattelbach IV
VfB Mosbach-Waldstadt IV
SV Zwingenberg
SV Neckarburken II
TV Neckarzimmern
TV Mosbach IV
SG-Lohrbach/Sattelbach II
SV Neunkirchen II
SG-TV Eberbach/Waldbrunn III
SG-Lohrbach/Sattelbach III
TTC Limbach II

4:1
3:4
2:4
1:4
4:0
4:2
0:4

4:0 NA
4:0 NA
4:0 NA

4:0
0:4
1:4
4:2
0:4
0:4

 
1. Runde
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mo.
Mi.
Mo.
Do.
Do.
Sa.
Sa.

24.09.2012
26.09.2012
01.10.2012
04.10.2012
04.10.2012
06.10.2012
06.10.2012

20:00 v
19:00 v
20:15 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00
20:00

126
130
129
127
132
128
131

TTC Schefflenz-Auerbach VII
SV Neckarburken IV
TV Aglasterhausen II
TV Mosbach IV
SV Mörtelstein
SV Germania Obrigheim II
SV Neunkirchen

SV Germania Obrigheim
TV Neckarzimmern
TTC Neckarger/Guttenbach III
SV Neunkirchen III
SV Zwingenberg II
SG-TV Eberbach/Waldbrunn II
TSV Neudenau II

1:4
0:4
3:4
4:0
4:0

4:0 NA
0:4 W

 
Freilose 1. Runde
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

Spvgg Neckarelz II
SG-TV Eberbach/Waldbrunn III
SG-Lohrbach/Sattelbach II
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Pokal Bezirk Mosbach 2012/13

Herren C Pokal
Pokal-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TV Aglasterhausen
TTC Limbach II
VfB Mosbach-Waldstadt III
Spfr. Haßmersheim II
TV Aglasterhausen IV
VfB Mosbach-Waldstadt II
SV Neckarburken III
SV Neckarburken II
FC Binau
Spvgg Neckarelz
TTC Schefflenz-Auerbach IV
Spfr. Haßmersheim
SV Zwingenberg
SV Mörtelstein II
TTC Neckarger/Guttenbach IV
SV Neunkirchen II
TV Aglasterhausen III
VfB Mosbach-Waldstadt IV
TV Mosbach III
SG-Lohrbach/Sattelbach III
TSV Neudenau III
SG-Lohrbach/Sattelbach IV
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